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NPL 706

Instantly add mobility to tray stacks with plastic frame dolly with rugged casters.

BENEFITS

u 3" casters

n Designed to hold food handling tray
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Outside Dimension Length

Outside Dimension Width
Inside Dimension Length
Inside Dimension Width
Base Dimension Height
Weight

Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer

Printed on 04/01/2022

Content subject to change

NPL 706

@2022 ORBIS Corporation

27.5"
20.5"
25.0"
17.6"
5.8"
11 Ibs
2162



