

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

NPL 706

Instantly add mobility to tray stacks with plastic frame dolly with rugged casters.



BENEFITS

- 3" casters
- Designed to hold food handling tray

Printed on 04/01/2022 Content subject to change @2022 ORBIS Corporation



PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

	NPL 706
Outside Dimension Length	27.5"
Outside Dimension Width	20.5"
Inside Dimension Length	25.0"
Inside Dimension Width	17.6"
Base Dimension Height	5.8"
Weight	11 lbs
Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer	2162